Response_Date

4/22/2019 23:45
4/22/2019 23:44
4/22/2019 23:40
4/22/2019 23:33
4/22/2019 23:31

4/22/2019 23:27

4/22/2019 23:14
4/22/2019 23:12
4/22/2019 23:12
4/22/2019 23:12
4/22/2019 22:54
4/22/2019 22:54
4/22/2019 22:49
4/22/2019 22:38

4/22/2019 22:31

4/22/2019 22:31
4/22/2019 22:27

4/22/2019 22:23

4/22/2019 22:20
4/22/2019 22:14
4/22/2019 22:13
4/22/2019 22:12
4/22/2019 22:09
4/22/2019 22:09
4/22/2019 22:08
4/22/2019 22:03
4/22/2019 22:02
4/22/2019 21:51

Problem

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Area Check
Area Check
Extra Patrol
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement

Area Check

Building Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

17218 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
560 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

114 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

HWY 6 EB / HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Parkway

1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18900-19698 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ llinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701-799 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16600-16608 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

24th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17111 SOUTH GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ llinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

265 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19TH ST /ELM ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

04222019-0209136
04222019-0209135
04222019-0209131
04222019-0209121
04222019-0209118

04222019-0209112

04222019-0209100
04222019-0209098
04222019-0209095
04222019-0209094
04222019-0209079
04222019-0209078
04222019-0209070
04222019-0209063

04222019-0209056

04222019-0209055
04222019-0209048

04222019-0209039

04222019-0209036
04222019-0209028
04222019-0209026
04222019-0209024
04222019-0209017
04222019-0209016
04222019-0209014
04222019-0209010
04222019-0209008
04222019-0208994

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-002114

GN19-002113

GN19-002112

GN19-002111



4/22/2019 21:45
4/22/2019 21:41

4/22/2019 21:14
4/22/2019 20:49
4/22/2019 20:23
4/22/2019 20:14
4/22/2019 20:13
4/22/2019 20:09

4/22/2019 20:03

4/22/2019 20:00
4/22/2019 19:56
4/22/2019 19:46
4/22/2019 19:27
4/22/2019 19:19
4/22/2019 19:07
4/22/2019 18:51
4/22/2019 18:50
4/22/2019 18:43
4/22/2019 18:40
4/22/2019 18:23
4/22/2019 18:14
4/22/2019 18:13
4/22/2019 18:12
4/22/2019 18:09
4/22/2019 18:04
4/22/2019 18:03
4/22/2019 18:02
4/22/2019 17:52
4/22/2019 17:36
4/22/2019 17:05
4/22/2019 16:50

Informational

Bar Check

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Disturbance

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,

80403

s curves hwy, golden

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St., golden

112 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
West 3rd Area

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

N FORD ST / IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1020 Johnson Road

16000 W. Colfax Ave., Golden

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Rubey Dr / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1828 - 1839 SMITH RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

N FORD ST / IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
FORD ST/ 21ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04222019-0208981
04222019-0208977

04222019-0208950
04222019-0208924
04222019-0208899
04222019-0208888
04222019-0208887
04222019-0208881

04222019-0208870

04222019-0208864
04222019-0208860
04222019-0208845
04222019-0208829
04222019-0208820
04222019-0208808
04222019-0208769
04222019-0208767
04222019-0208758
04222019-0208752
04222019-0208722
04222019-0208706
04222019-0208701
04222019-0208697
04222019-0208691
04222019-0208682
04222019-0208681
04222019-0208676
04222019-0208659
04222019-0208630
04222019-0208591
04222019-0208562

GN19-002110

GN19-002109
GN19-002108

GN19-002106

GN19-002107



4/22/2019 16:41

4/22/2019 16:29
4/22/2019 16:14
4/22/2019 16:12
4/22/2019 16:07
4/22/2019 16:06
4/22/2019 15:59
4/22/2019 15:55
4/22/2019 15:45
4/22/2019 15:34
4/22/2019 15:30
4/22/2019 15:16
4/22/2019 15:12
4/22/2019 15:06
4/22/2019 15:00

4/22/2019 14:52

4/22/2019 14:19
4/22/2019 14:17
4/22/2019 14:00
4/22/2019 13:59
4/22/2019 13:54
4/22/2019 13:48

4/22/2019 13:47

4/22/2019 13:30
4/22/2019 13:23
4/22/2019 13:22
4/22/2019 13:10
4/22/2019 12:52
4/22/2019 12:51
4/22/2019 12:38
4/22/2019 11:53
4/22/2019 11:52

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Special Assignment PD 2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check
Juvenile Complaint
VIN

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)

Assist Other Agency

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Abandoned Vehicle
Extra Patrol
Ordinance Violation

Special Assignment PD

Found Property
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop
Verified Alarm
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Missing Person
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
301-329 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1000 Meadow Run, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2907 South Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100-1499 Lookout Mountain Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15962 W 2ND AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses st
16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
S Golden Rd / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St / EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Chimney Gulch Trlhd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
1602 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Page 3 of 5

04222019-0208541

04222019-0208520
04222019-0208484
04222019-0208478
04222019-0208473
04222019-0208471
04222019-0208458
04222019-0208451
04222019-0208431
04222019-0208405
04222019-0208395
04222019-0208375
04222019-0208368
04222019-0208357
04222019-0208343

04222019-0208325

04222019-0208250
04222019-0208240
04222019-0208209
04222019-0208207
04222019-0208201
04222019-0208181

04222019-0208171

04222019-0208135
04222019-0208126
04222019-0208120
04222019-0208090
04222019-0208035
04222019-0208034
04222019-0208010
04222019-0207926
04222019-0207920

GN19-002105

GN19-002104

GN19-002103

GN19-002102



4/22/2019 11:47

4/22/2019 11:45
4/22/2019 11:23
4/22/2019 11:23
4/22/2019 11:21

4/22/2019 11:09
4/22/2019 10:58
4/22/2019 10:42

4/22/2019 10:33
4/22/2019 10:31
4/22/2019 10:19
4/22/2019 10:17
4/22/2019 10:07
4/22/2019 10:05
4/22/2019 10:04
4/22/2019 10:01
4/22/2019 09:49
4/22/2019 09:46
4/22/2019 09:46
4/22/2019 09:36
4/22/2019 09:03
4/22/2019 08:49
4/22/2019 08:36
4/22/2019 08:34
4/22/2019 08:19
4/22/2019 08:17

4/22/2019 08:15

4/22/2019 07:59
4/22/2019 07:43
4/22/2019 07:41
4/22/2019 07:28

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

MVA Property Damage 711 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Drug Related
Area Check
Area Check
Barking Dog

MVA Property Damage

Theft

MVA Property Damage

Motorist Assist
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Informational
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Citizen Assist

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Citizen Assist

Theft

Found Property
MVA Hit and Run
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Special Assignment PD

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Safe 2 Tell
Building Check

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
840 H St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

FORD ST / 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
909 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 20TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
2022 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2023 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

74 Defrance Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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04222019-0207910

04222019-0207908
04222019-0207868
04222019-0207867
04222019-0207860

04222019-0207845
04222019-0207822
04222019-0207795

04222019-0207780
04222019-0207775
04222019-0207755
04222019-0207748
04222019-0207723
04222019-0207726
04222019-0207709
04222019-0207703
04222019-0207679
04222019-0207675
04222019-0207674
04222019-0207654
04222019-0207604
04222019-0207581
04222019-0207555
04222019-0207552
04222019-0207525
04222019-0207524

04222019-0207519

04222019-0207495
04222019-0207479
04192019-0203749
04222019-0207454

GN19-002101

GN19-002100

GN19-002099

GN19-002098

GN19-002097
GN19-002096



4/22/2019 07:08
4/22/2019 07:02
4/22/2019 06:45
4/22/2019 06:22
4/22/2019 04:46
4/22/2019 02:02
4/22/2019 01:59
4/22/2019 01:56
4/22/2019 01:38
4/22/2019 01:33
4/22/2019 01:20
4/22/2019 01:15
4/22/2019 01:06
4/22/2019 01:00
4/22/2019 00:53
4/22/2019 00:43
4/22/2019 00:30

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Informational
Suspicious Vehicle
Verified Alarm
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1001 Ulysses St

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1- 15 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1003 Vasquez St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

969 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1290 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400-462 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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04222019-0207434
04222019-0207430
04222019-0207412
04222019-0207399
04222019-0207346
04222019-0207291
04222019-0207286
04222019-0207285
04222019-0207271
04222019-0207266
04222019-0207252
04222019-0207248
04222019-0207244
04222019-0207240
04222019-0207236
04222019-0207229
04222019-0207218



